6-PAN HIGH EFFICIENCY
BOILERLESS CONVECTION STEAMER
  ¢ Cooking capacity for up to six 12”x20”x2.5” deep steam table
pans.
  ¢ 304 Stainless Steel interior and exterior construction.
  ¢ Steam flow directed over each pan from both left and right side
of cooking chamber for more even cooking.
  ¢ Hold Mode with adjustable thermostat.

* Legs adjust from 4”- 6” (102 - 152mm)
6-PAN HIGH EFFICIENCY
BOILERLESS CONVECTION STEAMER EQUIPMENT CLEARANCE
WATER SUPPLY
CAPACITY
NOTE:
•  It is the responsibility of the owner and installer to comply
with local codes for installation.
•  This appliance is manufactured for commercial installation
only and is not intended for household use.
SMSD - SS020525
Page 2 of 3Page 2 of 3
STERLING SP SERIES
ELECTRIC
Model Number Volt/Hz/Phase kW NEMA Plug Amps
SP208-6-1 208/60/1 6.25 L6-30P 29.95
SP208-10-1 208 /60/3 10 6-50P 48.08
SP208-10-3 208 /60/3 10 L15-30P 27.76
SP208-14-3 208 /60/3 14.4 15-50P 39.97
SP240-6-1 240/60/1 6.25 L6-30P 25.96
SP240-10-1 240/60/3 10.0 6-50P 41.67
SP240-10-3 240/60/3 10.0 L15-30P 24.06
SP240-14-3 240/60/3 14.4 15-50P 34.64
AUTO FILL, 208V, ELECTRIC
AUTO FILL, 240V, ELECTRIC
Model Number Volt/Hz/Phase kW NEMA Plug Amps
SP208-6-1 208/60/1 6.25 L6-30P 29.95